800m jooks
2.26,23

2.32,63
2.36,22
2.37,99
2.38,02
2.38,45
2.39,34
2.39,40
2.39,44
2.39,66
(10)
2.39,67
2.40,74
2.42,49
242,71
2.43,30
2.43,33
2.44,93
2.45,49
2.46,71
2.47,19
(20)
2.48,17
2.48,38
2.48,99
2.49,88
2.50,90
2.51,44
2.52,57
2.54,60
2.55,53
2.55,77
(30)
2.56,69
2.57,62
2.58,07
2.59,94
3.00,23
3.01,15

Laura Emits

Liina Suur
Elis-Helen Starkopf
Hannagret Luks
Mariliis Muuga
Karina Kabrits
Ksenija SavtSenko
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Marilin Riives
Elisabeth Truve

Marge Metsoja
Vladislava Oleinik
Liisbeth Kallis
Valeria Goffert
Diana St3erbinina
Miriam Koppel
Marilin Noor
Karina Prants
Silvia Veermée
Kadi Kaart

Valeria Radajeva
Diana Veselova
Parl Eelma

Zarina NetSiporuk
Sofia Fedorenko
Katlin Pillart

Triin Sellik

Katrin Parn

Margit Kalk
Elizabeth Valdmann

Robin Andros
Laura Kaur

Kristiine Ounapuu
Hanna-Friida Konks
Geerit Kikut

Kristin Undrest

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

25.06.96 KJIK Harta
22.11.97 SK Maret-Sport
29.09.97 Nomme KJIK
16.09.98 Ndmme KJIK
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.10.97 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
31.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
26.04.00 Tartu SS Kalev
24.03.97 Tallinna SS Kalev

20.10.97

02.03.97 Audentese SK
20.10.97 KJK Harta
10.04.98 Audentese SK
14.05.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.01.97 Ndmme KJIK
04.09.99

07.09.97 KJK L&unaldvi
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport

25.05.98 Audentese SK
04.02.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.08.98 Audentese SK
31.03.99

26.04.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
06.02.97 Kuusalu SK
28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK
10.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
09.01.99

16.11.97

19.10.98 Tartu SS Kalev
17.07.97 KIK TIPP
10.04.97 SK Fortis
07.03.98 Haapsalu KJK
11.04.97 KJIK Vike
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ta
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb

tb
tb
tb
tb
tb
tb

5v
5v

5v

5v

5v

5v

5v

5v

5v
5v
5v

5v
5v
5v
5v
5v

Tartu
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere

20.12.11
24.03.12
22.02.12
22.02.12
11.03.12
12.02.12
24.03.12
11.03.12
24.03.12
22.02.12

24.03.12
11.03.12
24.03.12
22.02.12
22.02.12
22.02.12
22.02.12
24.03.12
24.03.12
12.02.12

12.02.12
22.02.12
12.02.12
22.02.12
12.02.12
14.01.12
16.03.12
16.03.12
12.02.12
14.01.12

14.01.12
12.02.12
12.02.12
12.02.12
11.03.12
01.02.12



